
Adra - Purulia MEMU Special/08649 - MEMU - SER 
ADRA/Adra Junction to PRR/Purulia Junction 

1h 5m - 39 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADRA Adra Junction 05:45 0 1 0 40 185 SER
2 GRB Garhdhrubeswar 05:55 05:56 1m 0 1 7 45 201 SER
3 ANR Anara 06:05 06:06 1m 0 1 14 42 216 SER
4 BGA Bagalia 06:14 06:15 1m 0 1 19 62 218 SER
5 KSU Kustaur 06:23 06:24 1m 0 1 27 46 255 SER
6 CHRA Chharra 06:30 06:31 1m 0 1 32 23 264 SER
7 PRR Purulia Junction 06:50 0 1 39 - 234 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 17 2024 (07:06)

Jul 17 2024 (07:06)

1

1


